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Description

200601050000
09940

01/05/2006
03:12:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON,
JASON A

33 23 Lot#:139
Book:33 Pg:23
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200601060000
10320

01/06/2006
08:36:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MURE,
JOSEPH

28 141 Lot#:1001
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

200601090000
14000

01/09/2006
03:24:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBLESS,
DANIEL P

11 102 Lot#:13
Book:11
Pg:102
Sub:SOUTH
FORTY

200601090000
14400

01/09/2006
04:06:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OLDENBURG,
CHRISTOPHE
R T

23 24 Lot#:45
Book:23 Pg:24
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

200601250000
40430

01/25/2006
10:46:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDURMIN
RICHARD
EUGENE III

200411080006
14260

200601250000
40470

01/25/2006
10:46:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB
BRET L

200209170004
47280

200601250000
40450

01/25/2006
10:46:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GURLEY
GREGORY G

200412210006
94450

200601250000
40440

01/25/2006
10:46:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON
JUANITA D

200008310003
00391

200601250000
40460

01/25/2006
10:46:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BERTASI,
FRANCES R

200310200006
98290

200601250000
40480

01/25/2006
10:46:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHANDLER
ARTHUR D

200410140005
68020

200601250000
40530

01/25/2006
10:55:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CLEMENTS,
SAMUEL

33 43 200507010003
28320

Lot#:10
Book:33 Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

200601250000
40530

01/25/2006
10:55:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CLEMENTS,
SAMUEL

200507010003
28320

Other:SEE
INST

200602070000
61920

02/07/2006
10:50:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUDD
MICHAEL G

200501240000
35400



200602070000
61930

02/07/2006
10:50:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
DONALD L

200502280000
93810

200602080000
64210

02/08/2006
09:48:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS
JERREL E

200506290003
22140

200602100000
68670

02/10/2006
09:16:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK, A RAY Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602100000
69300

02/10/2006
01:27:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COFIELD,
DENENE G

8 51 Lot#:39 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

200602170000
79690

02/17/2006
11:03:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DYER,
MICHAEL D

23 129 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:23
Pg:129
Sub:OAK
PARK
SECTOR 1

200603070001
07290

03/07/2006
03:12:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, SAM F 31 144 Lot#:525 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:144
Sub:WINDSTO
NE PHASE 5
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 525
THROUGH 530
AND 518
THROUGH 520
FINAL PLAT

200603100001
12920

03/10/2006
09:35:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BASSHAM,
BLAKE

11 79 Lot#:49
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION
AMENDED
MAP

200603130001
14950

03/13/2006
08:14:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

TRAWICK,
IRVING
FREDERICK
JR

15 50 200512220006
59250

Lot#:274
Book:15 Pg:50
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

200603280001
43550

03/28/2006
10:06:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MUNOZ, JOSE
R

28 146 Lot#:219
Book:28
Pg:146
Sub:RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

200603310001
49590

03/31/2006
10:00:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CALHOUN,
MARC SHANE

32 48 Lot#:625
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION



200604100001
63820

04/10/2006
09:13:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVETT
BROOK ALLEN
AKA

199908030003
23501

200604100001
63850

04/10/2006
09:13:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATE
RUSSELL

200507010003
31170

200604110001
67650

04/11/2006
01:18:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES POLK KATHY 200506240003
15230

200604130001
72940

04/13/2006
01:52:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLT, JOHN
REGIS

35 45 Lot#:12
Book:35 Pg:45
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE I FINAL
MAP

200604140001
74620

04/14/2006
10:21:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
WILLIAM D

7 110 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR

200604170001
77290

04/17/2006
10:29:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VEAL JOHN A
JR

200501280000
43810

200605050002
11760

05/05/2006
08:59:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MINOR,
JAMES W

31 39 Lot#:199
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT


