Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL S	AVINGS C	REDIT UN	NION; Date	e Recorded	d= 2006;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601050000 09940	01/05/2006 03:12:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDSON, JASON A			33	23		Lot#:139 Book:33 Pg:23 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE II FINAL PLAT
200601060000 10320	01/06/2006 08:36:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURE, JOSEPH			28	141		Lot#:1001 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
200601090000 14000	01/09/2006 03:24:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBLESS, DANIEL P			11	102		M Lot#:13 Book:11 Pg:102 Sub:SOUTH FORTY
200601090000 14400	01/09/2006 04:06:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLDENBURG, CHRISTOPHE R T			23	24		Lot#:45 Book:23 Pg:24 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200601250000 40430	01/25/2006 10:46:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDURMIN RICHARD EUGENE III					200411080006 14260	
200601250000 40470	01/25/2006 10:46:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMB BRET L					200209170004 47280	
200601250000 40450	01/25/2006 10:46:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GURLEY GREGORY G					200412210006 94450	
200601250000 40440	01/25/2006 10:46:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON JUANITA D					200008310003 00391	
200601250000 40460	01/25/2006 10:46:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BERTASI, FRANCES R					200310200006 98290	
200601250000 40480	01/25/2006 10:46:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANDLER ARTHUR D					200410140005 68020	
200601250000 40530	01/25/2006 10:55:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CLEMENTS, SAMUEL			33	43	200507010003 28320	Lot#:10 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
200601250000 40530	01/25/2006 10:55:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CLEMENTS, SAMUEL					200507010003 28320	Other:SEE INST
200602070000 61920	02/07/2006 10:50:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDD MICHAEL G					200501240000 35400	

200602070000 61930	02/07/2006 10:50:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, DONALD L				200502280000 93810	
200602080000 64210	02/08/2006 09:48:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDREWS JERREL E				200506290003 22140	
200602100000 68670	02/10/2006 09:16:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK, A RAY					Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200602100000 69300	02/10/2006 01:27:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFIELD, DENENE G		8	51		Lot#:39 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
200602170000 79690	02/17/2006 11:03:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DYER, MICHAEL D		23	129		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:23 Pg:129 Sub:OAK PARK SECTOR 1
200603070001 07290	03/07/2006 03:12:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, SAM F		31	144		Lot#:525 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:144 Sub:WINDSTO NE PHASE 5 RESURVEY OF LOTS 525 THROUGH 530 AND 518 THROUGH 520 FINAL PLAT
200603100001 12920	03/10/2006 09:35:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BASSHAM, BLAKE		11	79		Lot#:49 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE SUBDIVISION AMENDED MAP
200603130001 14950	03/13/2006 08:14:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	TRAWICK, IRVING FREDERICK JR		15	50	200512220006 59250	Lot#:274 Book:15 Pg:50 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200603280001 43550	03/28/2006 10:06:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUNOZ, JOSE R		28	146		Lot#:219 Book:28 Pg:146 Sub:RIDGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
200603310001 49590	03/31/2006 10:00:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALHOUN, MARC SHANE		32	48		Lot#:625 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION

200604100001 63820	04/10/2006 09:13:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVETT BROOK ALLEN AKA				199908030003 23501	
200604100001 63850	04/10/2006 09:13:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE RUSSELL				200507010003 31170	
200604110001 67650	04/11/2006 01:18:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	POLK KATHY				200506240003 15230	
200604130001 72940	04/13/2006 01:52:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLT, JOHN REGIS		35	45		Lot#:12 Book:35 Pg:45 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE I FINAL MAP
200604140001 74620	04/14/2006 10:21:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKLAND, WILLIAM D		7	110		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
200604170001 77290	04/17/2006 10:29:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VEAL JOHN A JR				200501280000 43810	
200605050002 11760	05/05/2006 08:59:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MINOR, JAMES W		31	39		Lot#:199 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT